

President John S. Wolski

Vice President Matt Evans

CONTRIBUTION FORM

Vice President Matt Evans	□ \$35,000 □ \$25,000 □ \$10,0	00 □ \$5,000 □ \$1,000 □ Other \$		
Treasurer	Please designate my donation (Check more than one)			
J. Douglas Turnbull	□ Training □ Body Cameras □	Drone Dallistic Vest(s)		
Michael Shields John P. Hensien James E. Robson	 Radios Building Updates Other \$ PLEASE MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: Grosse Pointe Park Public Safety Foundation 822 St. Clair Unit H, Grosse Pointe MI 48230 There is no maximum contribution limit. Personal and Corporate donations accepted. DONOR INFORMATION 			
Advisors James A. Bostock				
			First Name:	Last Name:
			Address:	
			City:	State: Zip Code:
	Phone:	Email:		
	Corporation:			
	Representative Signature:			

Thank you for your generous gift.

Grosse Pointe Park Public Safety Foundation is a 501 (c) (3) tax-exempt organization.

Donations will solely support the men and women of the Grosse Pointe Park Department of Public Safety.

A receipt will be issued for tax purposes for all payments.